

Fresno County Department of Public Works and Planning
Project: Federal Asphalt Concrete Overlay On Nees Ave From Millux Alignment To Russell Ave
Contract No.: 18-09-C

Bid Opening: 9/4/2018
Scheduled Award Date: 9/11/2018

Bidders					Agee Construction		Granite Construction		Cal Valley Construction		Emmett's Excavation		Avison Construction		AJ Excavation	
1 Agee Construction					Safety Striping Service Inc		Safety Striping Service Inc		Tully Consulting Group		Safety Striping Service Inc		Safety Striping Service Inc		Chrisp Co	
2 Granite Construction							Statewide Traffic Safety & Signs		Safety Striping Service Inc		Clay Miranda Trucking, Inc				Safety Network	
3 Cal Valley Construction									KRC Safety Company, Inc		KRC Safety Company, Inc				PRS	
4 Emmett's Excavation											Tully Consulting Group				Trinity Eng	
5 Avison Construction																
6 AJ Excavation																
					Engineer's Estimate		1		2		3		4		5	
ITEM NO.	QUANT	UNIT OF MEAS	F, S	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)
1	30,000	\$		SUPPLEMENTAL WORK (PYMNT ADJ FOR PRICE INDEX FLUX)	1.00	\$30,000.00	1.00	\$30,000.00	\$1.00	\$30,000.00	\$1.00	\$30,000.00	\$1.00	\$30,000.00	\$1.00	\$30,000.00
2	300	\$		STATE WATER RESOURCES CONTROL BOARD NOTICE OF INTENT	1.00	\$300.00	1.00	\$300.00	\$1.00	\$300.00	\$1.00	\$300.00	\$1.00	\$300.00	\$1.00	\$300.00
3	2	EA		CONSTRUCTION PROJECT FUNDING SIGNS	1,000.00	\$2,000.00	2,200.00	\$4,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
4	1	LS	S	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	30,000.00	\$30,000.00	22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$75,400.65	\$75,400.65	\$61,000.00	\$61,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00
5	2	EA		PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	3,000.00	\$6,000.00	1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
6	1	LS		JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.40	\$1,000.40
7	1	LS	S	PREPARE WATER POLLUTIONCONTROL PLAN	2,000.00	\$2,000.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
8	479	SY		COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	18.00	\$8,622.00	11.50	\$5,508.50	\$24.00	\$11,496.00	\$5.00	\$2,395.00	\$8.00	\$3,832.00	\$30.00	\$14,370.00
9	1,380	CY	F	SHOULDER BACKING	50.00	\$69,000.00	13.00	\$17,940.00	\$25.00	\$34,500.00	\$45.00	\$62,100.00	\$12.00	\$16,560.00	\$25.00	\$34,500.00
10	1,246	CY		IMPORTED BORROW	18.00	\$22,428.00	31.00	\$38,626.00	\$50.00	\$62,300.00	\$10.00	\$12,460.00	\$47.50	\$59,185.00	\$50.00	\$62,300.00
11	1	LS		FINISHING ROADWAY	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$13,900.00	\$13,900.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
12	2,594	SY		PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT (MISCELLANEOUS AREA)	10.00	\$25,940.00	7.50	\$19,455.00	\$10.00	\$25,940.00	\$23.00	\$59,662.00	\$14.50	\$37,613.00	\$20.00	\$51,880.00
13	2,736	TON		HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A 1/2" GRADING) PG 64-10	85.00	\$232,560.00	90.00	\$246,240.00	\$74.00	\$202,464.00	\$91.00	\$248,976.00	\$96.40	\$263,750.40	\$90.00	\$246,240.00
14	4,482	TON		HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A 3/4" GRADING) PG 64-10	85.00	\$380,970.00	83.50	\$374,247.00	\$74.00	\$331,668.00	\$80.00	\$358,560.00	\$90.40	\$405,172.80	\$89.00	\$398,898.00
15	13	TON		TACK COAT	1,000.00	\$13,000.00	2,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$600.00	\$7,800.00	\$100.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,200.00	\$15,600.00	\$1.00	\$13.00
16	6,186	SF		REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	25.00	\$154,650.00	4.50	\$27,837.00	\$7.00	\$43,302.00	\$6.00	\$37,116.00	\$8.75	\$54,127.50	\$6.00	\$37,116.00
17	3	EA		SURVEY MONUMENT (TYPE D)	700.00	\$2,100.00	1,150.00	\$3,450.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,200.00
18	8	EA	S	DELINEATOR (CLASS 1) (Type E)	50.00	\$400.00	42.00	\$336.00	\$40.00	\$320.00	\$50.00	\$400.00	\$55.00	\$440.00	\$45.00	\$360.00
19	12	EA	S	DELINEATOR (CLASS 1) (Type F)	50.00	\$600.00	43.00	\$516.00	\$40.00	\$480.00	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$55.00	\$660.00	\$45.00	\$540.00
20	254	EA	S	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) (TYPE D)	6.00	\$1,524.00	5.00	\$1,270.00	\$4.75	\$1,206.50	\$4.75	\$1,206.50	\$5.50	\$1,397.00	\$5.00	\$1,270.00
21	14	EA	S	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) (TYPE H)	6.00	\$84.00	5.00	\$70.00	\$4.75	\$66.50	\$4.75	\$66.50	\$5.50	\$77.00	\$5.00	\$70.00
22	9,814	LF	S	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (EXTRUDED) (DETAIL 6)	0.70	\$6,869.80	0.75	\$7,360.50	\$0.65	\$6,379.10	\$0.65	\$6,379.10	\$0.72	\$7,066.08	\$0.75	\$7,360.50
23	312	LF	S	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (EXTRUDED) (DETAIL 19)	1.50	\$468.00	1.50	\$468.00	\$1.50	\$468.00	\$1.50	\$468.00	\$2.20	\$686.40	\$1.75	\$546.00
24	498	LF	S	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (EXTRUDED) (DETAIL 22)	2.00	\$996.00	2.50	\$1,245.00	\$2.00	\$996.00	\$2.00	\$996.00	\$2.20	\$1,095.60	\$2.25	\$1,120.50
25	21,247	LF	S	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (EXTRUDED) (DETAIL 27B & 27C)	1.00	\$21,247.00	0.80	\$16,997.60	\$0.75	\$15,935.25	\$0.75	\$15,935.25	\$1.10	\$23,371.70	\$0.80	\$16,997.60
26	53	SF	S	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	10.00	\$530.00	32.00	\$1,696.00	\$30.00	\$1,590.00	\$22.00	\$1,166.00	\$22.00	\$1,166.00	\$30.00	\$1,590.00
27	180	EA		PAVEMENT MARKER (NON-REFLECTIVE) (TYPE A)	6.00	\$1,080.00	5.00	\$900.00	\$4.75	\$855.00	\$4.75	\$855.00	\$5.50	\$990.00	\$5.50	\$990.00
28	1	LS		MOBILIZATION	40,000.00	\$40,000.00	25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$98,000.00	\$98,000.00	\$109,000.00	\$109,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
TOTAL BID (ITEMS 1-28)					\$1,063,368.80		\$891,362.60		\$980,167.00		\$1,028,541.35		\$1,034,290.48		\$1,046,412.00	

F - Final Pay Item
S - Specialty Item